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� EMBED Unknown  ���








TLC (sat fat < 7%, PUFA ≤ 10%, MUFA ≤ 20%, total fat 25-35%, carbohydrate 50-60%, fiber 20-30 g/d, protein 15%, cholesterol < 200 mg/d, increase exercise
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� EMBED Unknown  ���





� EMBED Unknown  ���





� EMBED Unknown  ���





� EMBED Unknown  ���





� EMBED Unknown  ���





Simvastatin











Non-HDL above goal











Dyslipidemia





TG > 500














Age�
Male�
Female�
HDL�
Male�
Female�
FRAMINGHAM SCORES





< 6 points             <10%





6-15 points           10-20%





> 15 points             > 20%�
�
20-34�
-9�
-7�
≥ 60�
-1�
-1�
�
�
35-39�
-4�
-3�
50-59�
0�
0�
�
�
40-44�
0�
0�
40-49�
1�
1�
�
�
45-49�
3�
3�
< 40�
2�
2�
�
�
50-54�
6�
6�
SBP�
TX�
NO�
TX�
NO�
�
�
55-59�
8�
8�
<120�
0�
0�
0�
0�
�
�
60-64�
10�
10�
120-129�
0�
1�
1�
3�
�
�
65-69�
11�
12�
130-139�
1�
2�
2�
4�
�
�
70-74�
12�
14�
140-159�
1�
2�
3�
5�
�
�
75-79�
13�
16�
≥160�
2�
3�
4�
6�
�
�
�
Male�
Female�
�
TC�
20-39�
40-49�
50-59�
60-69�
70-49�
20-39�
40-49�
50-59�
60-69�
70-49�
�
<160�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
�
160-199�
4�
3�
2�
1�
0�
4�
3�
2�
1�
1�
�
200-239�
7�
5�
3�
1�
0�
8�
6�
4�
2�
1�
�
240-279�
9�
6�
4�
2�
1�
11�
8�
5�
3�
2�
�
≥280�
11�
8�
5�
3�
1�
13�
10�
7�
4�
2�
�
No smoke�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
0�
�
Smoker�
8�
5�
3�
1�
1�
9�
7�
4�
2�
1�
�






Contraindications


Statins: active liver disease, ETOH abuse, pregnancy and lactation


Niacin: active gout or PUD, active liver disease, pregnancy & lactation


Gemfibrozil: active liver disease, gallbladder disease, pregnancy & lactation


Colestipol: severe constipation, pregnancy and lactation





Medication	         LDL          HDL          TG           Start Dose       Max Dose


Simvastatin	      -20-50%    +5-10%    -15-30%   40 mg HS	  80mg HS


Gemfibrozil	      -0-20	        +10-25     -20-35      900-1200mg/d	  900-1200mg/d


Niaspan		      -5-20	        +10-30     -10-35      500mg HS	  2-3g HS


Colestipol	 	      -15-30        +3-5         +0-10       2g QD or BID	  16g/d


Welchol (Colesevelam) -15-20	         +3	         +0-5        3 tabs BID or 6 tabs QD


Ezitimibe





Add from box above or low dose statin if Non-HDL above goal








Add Ezitimibe or Binder if LDL above goal








Gemfibrozil, Niaspan, Fish Oil








Gemfibrozil, Fish Oil








LDL below or at goal








LDL above goal








TG < 500








Waist circumference (>102 cm men, > 88 cm women)


Triglycerides ≥ 150 mg/dL


HDL (< 40 men, < 50 women)





� EMBED Unknown  ���





� EMBED Unknown  ���





Patient Education


LIP-DP	LIP-M


LIP-C


LIP-N





ICD9CM Coding


High LDL


High Triglycerides


Low HDL





Age (men ≥ 45, women ≥ 55)


HDL < 40 mg/dL


Subtract 1 risk factor if HDL > 60





Screening for Dyslipidemia


Obtain fasting lipid panel (9-12 hour fast)


If non-fasting, you may obtain TC & HDL


If TC > 200 mg/dL or HDL < 40 mg/dL order fasting lipid panel


LDL = TC – HD – (Triglycerides/5) (not valid if TG > 400mg/dl)


Assess major risk factors

















Consider emerging risk factors




















Determine Risk (If > 2 risk factors calculate Framingham Risk)


Risk�
Definition�
LDL Goal�
�
Hi�
History of MI, Angina, Coronary artery procedures, evidence of significant myocardial ischemia, PAD, AAA, Carotid artery disease (TIA/Stroke), or Diabetes�
< 100


For v.hi risk < 70�
�
Mod Hi�
2+ risk factors & 10 year risk > 20%�
< 130�
�
Mod�
2+ risk factors & 10 year risk 10-20%�
< 130�
�
Low�
0-1 risk factor�
< 160�
�
Rule out secondary causes


Cause�
Inc LDL�
Inc TG�
Dec HDL�
�
Diet�
Saturated fat, cloric excess�
Alohol and fat�
Low fat, high sugar�
�
Drug�
Diuretic, CYA, glucocorticoid, TZD, fibrate, fish oil�
Glucocorticoid, estrogen�
Anabolic steroid, progestin, beta blocker, smoking�
�
Disorder of metabolism�
HoThyroid, pregnancy, DM�
DM, HoThyroid�
Obesity, T2DM�
�
Disease�
Nephritic syndrome, biliary obstruction�
SLE, Lymphoma�
CRF, dialysis�
�
Assess for metabolic syndrome	














Calculate Non-HDL (Non-HDL = TC – HDL)


Non-HDL goal is 30 mg/dL more than LDL goal


Priorities


Target LDL as primary target


Target Triglycerides as primary target if > 500


Target Non-HDL as secondary target














BP ≥ 130/85 mmHG


Fasting glucose ≥ 110 mg/dL








Smoking (in past month)


HTN or on HTN meds


Family Hx of CAD in 1( relative (men <55, women < 65)








PAI-1


Fibrinogen


Inflammatory markers


Pre-diabetes


Sub-clinical atherosclerosis
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Hi sensitivity CRP > 3 mg/dL


Coronary calcium ≥ 75th percentile for age and gender


Lp(a)


Homovysteine
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